
MANUFACTURES 

11.—Statistics of Manufactures of Municipalities, each with Factory Shipments of 
$5,000,000 or Over and with Three or More Establishments 1955—continued 

Province and Municipality 
Estab-

lish- Em-
ployees Earnings 

Cost oi Fuel 
and 

Electricity 

Cost a t Plant 
of Materials 

Used 

Quebec—concluded 
Sherbrooke 
Sorel 
Terrebonne 
Three Rivers 
Valley6eld 
Verdun 
Victoriaville 
Waterloo 
Westmount 
Windsor 

Ontario-
Acton 
Amherstburg 
Arnprior 
Aurora 
Aylmer 
Barrie 
Belleville 
Bowman v i l l e . . . . 
Brampton 
Brantford 
Brockville 
Burlington 
Chatham 
Cobourg 
Collingwood 
Cornwall 
Delhi 
Dundas 
Dunnville 
Eastview 
Elmira 
Fort Erie 
For t Wi l l iam. . . . 
Gait 
Gananoque 
Georgetown 
Goderich 
Guelph 
Hamilton 
Hanover 
Hespeler 
Ingersoll 
Kingston 
Kitchener 
Leamington. . . . 
Leaside 
Lindsay 
London 
Long B r a n c h . . . . 
Merritton 
Midland 
Milton 
Mimico 
New Liskeard.. . 
Newmarket 
New Toronto 
Niagara Fal ls . . . 
North Bay 
Oakville 
Orillia 
Ottawa 
Owen Sound. . . . 
Paris 
Pembroke 
Perth 
Peterborough... 
Port A r t h u r . . . . 
Port Hope 
Preston 
Renfrew 
St. Catharines.. 

No. 
114 
38 
19 
90 
38 
75 
58 
21 

19 
13 
18 
18 
15 
35 
65 
20 
35 
165 
48 
21 
78 
29 
23 
47 
15 
36 
22 
24 
22 
25 
65 
96 
19 
17 
18 
116 
588 
22 
18 
22 
73 
204 
22 
50 

19 
23 
16 
44 
14 
24 
40 
82 
28 
51 
57 
310 
49 
23 
32 
26 
95 
61 

No. 

7,679 
1,632 
659 

7,808 
3,437 
1,754 
2,765 
612 

1,999 
1,698 

660 
934 
762 
490 

1,360 
3,045 

942 
1,337 
10,891 
2,416 
792 

3,727 
1,063 
825 

4,540 
427 

1,194 
1,284 
436 
544 
661 

3,886 
6,357 
849 

1,286 
. 539 
6,267 
55,202 

795 
1,590 
1,118 
6,310 
14,635 
1,353 
7,612 
1,441 
15,622 
1,435 
2,141 
951 

1,082 
937 
688 
923 

7,024 
5,539 
505 

1,455 
2,160 
10,302 
2,636 
1,380 
1,503 
914 

9,662 
2,421 
1,326 
2,605 
660 

5,536 

19,562,779 
4,831,110 
1,728,795 
24,523,464 
9,926,814 
4,410,455 
5,990,078 
1,565,660 
6,276,396 
5,801,138 

2,554,388 
2,106,028 
2,608,890 
1,985,778 
1,172,278 
3,879,686 
9,834,029 
3,053,131 
3,994,815 
34,763,943 
7,672,178 
2,298,651 
12,685,461 
3,449,954 
2,385,247 
13,600,185 
1,080,074 
3,817,274 
3,070,883 
1,450,794 
1,630,918 
2,398,473 
13,521,640 
18,888,679 
2,654,415 
4,132,307 
1,490,498 

20,017,561 
200,311,361 
2,307,962 
4,265,703 
3,293,330 
21,405,984 
46,600,436 
4,146,819 
26,825,121 
3,752,037 
48,977,683 
5,071,859 
8,592,767 
2,230,108 
3,884,242 
2,942,114 
1,948,199 
2,793,362 
28,500,789 
19,310,803 
1,528,885 
4,523,635 
6,199,414 
31,303,781 
7,759,584 
4,032,254 
3,711,982 
2,075,919 
33,929,742 
9,020,507 
4,817,207 
7,398,836 
1,781,397 
19,260,531 

1,269,654 
2,647,519 

96,293 
7,654,535 
787,166 
142,866 
228,832 
97,018 
384,407 

1,108,123 

287,028 
574,346 
155,504 
85,716 
145,104 
238,489 

2,158,781 
187,581 
278,083 

1,823,189 
535,570 
110,449 

1,012,448 
198,516 
120,918 

2,448,918 
69,500 
334,623 
174,547 
106,114 
184,270 
75,733 

3,308,674 
834,814 
215,021 
242,785 
190,881 

1,226,218 
24,807,502 

123,533 
471,055 
213,203 

1,621,987 
2,196,936 
368,114 

1,115,661 
338,764 

2,421,321 
240,322 

1,264,404 
113,382 
517,461 
119,128 
87,122 

152,664 
1,959,545 
5,933,601 

134,572 
287,424 
435,393 

2,044,869 
315,468 
166,446 
180,458 
111,063 

1,266,030 
2,225,524 

363,327 
295,755 
135,288 
929,319 

43,179,925 
5,520,918 
2,802,217 

51,821,172 
19,637,754 
9,428,391 

11,594,186 
2,929,341 
6,334,850 

11,175,632 

6,518,685 
3,209,480 
3,588,552 
4,767,171 

22,360,599 
11,152,781 
12,998,023 
5,569,848 
6,541,272 

67,064,842 
46,609,547 
6,408,215 

69,424,438 
5,444,642 
4,075,147 

21,708,059 
15,457,173 
4,659,010 

10,350,634 
5,462,113 
5,052,369 
6,496,062 

24,501,312 
33,649,114 
4,203,209 
7,551,968 
2,961,945 

37,594,676 
395,047,070 

3,496,239 
6,639,941 
8,824,479 

53,672,041 
101,562,112 
13,913,589 
61,958,650 
6,303,276 

93,864,905 
9,081,479 

16,677,045 
6,948,465 
5,477,452 
4,883,528 
4,009,423 
5,047,392 

97,947,853 
38,620,550 
2,420,478 
7,337,724 
6,602,034 

48,114,791 
8,907,743 
7,151,557 
6,723,081 
5,161,872 

64,899,737 
16,669,625 
20,895,683 
8,906,067 
2,767,811 

24,914,488 

117,597,499 
41,653,720 
33,113,040 
20,691,013 
5,685,716 

55,560,225 


